BEER CO.

(car) BOTTLES & CANS

PALE ALES & IPAS
DRINKS MENU
SHAPESHIFTER Fourpure 330ML  6.4% £4.80
OLD STREET /SHOREDITCH
HIGH WIRE Magic Rock 330ML 53% £4.90
CANNONBALL Magic Rock 330ML  74% £5.50
| LOVE YOU HUNNY BUNNY Siren 330ML  63% £6.50
DEUCEBOX Fourpure 330ML  83% £7.90
COMFORTABLE SILENCE Siren 330ML 6% £9.70
LAGERS & PILSNERS
PILS Fourpure 330ML 4.7% £3.75
BRICK LANE Redchurch 330ML  47% £4.50
PILS Rothaus 330ML  51% £4.75
SANTO DEL FRIO Siren 330ML 5% £4.95

NICO Orbit 330ML 4.8% £4.95




PALE ALES & IPAS

PATER 6 St Bernardus
WIT St Bernardus
SHREDDER Magic Rock
DUBBEL Westmalle
TRIPLE St Bernardus
6 Rochefort

ORVAL

KWAK

PEEL Orbit

SAISON Dupont
BLONDE Achel
BRUIN Achel

ABT 12 St Bernardus
8 Rochefort

10 Rochefort

STOUTS & PORTERS

BROKEN DREAM Siren

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

4.5%

4.5%

4.7%

8%

10%

7.5%

6.2%

8.4%

4.3%

6.5%

8%

8%

10%

9.2%

1%

6.5%

£4.80

£4.90

£5.50

£6.50

£7.90

£9.70

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£5.20

£5.20

£5.90

£6.50

£8.50

£5.60

SOURS & LAMBICS

POMPELMOCELLO Siren

PINA MOJITO Magic Rock
ORCHARD Redchurch

ON SKINS CHERRY Redchurch
CUEUZE Hanssens

GEUZE Cantillon

OUDBEITIJE Hanssens

GUEZE 3 Fonteinen

GEUZE Tilquin

KRIEK Hanssens

KRIEK Cantillon

ROSE DE GAMBRINUS Cantillon

EXPERIMENTAL CASSIS Hanssens

EXPERIMENTAL FRAMBOISE Hanssens

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

375ML

375ML

375ML

375ML

375ML

375ML

375ML

375ML

375ML

375ML

ALC FREE & GLUTEN FREE

PILS Rothaus
WEISSE Rothaus

BLONDE Espiga

330ML

500ML

330ML

4%

55%

7%

6.6%

6%

5%

6%

6%

6%

6%

5%

5%

6%

6%

0%

0%

0%

£5.85

£5.95

£5.95

£6.25

£7.50

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.30

£9.95

£9.95

£10.50

£10.95

£3.75

£3.75

£4.80



WINE LIST

125ML MEASUREMENTS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

RED

WHITE

VILLA ARFANTA
PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

Delicately fruity with an ensemble of
aromas of great finesse.

CARTA VIEJA
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE

Delicately fruity with an ensemble of
aromas of great finesse.

CARTA VIEJA
VIOGNER, CHILE

ROSE

DOMAINE DE PELLEHAUT
FRANCE

Rich pink in colour and full of fruit
blossom aroma.

17SML 250ML BOTTLE
11.5% £525 £7.50 £21.00
12.5% £5.50 £8.40 £24.00
13.5% £525 £7.50 £21.00

175SML 250ML BOTTLE
12% £525 £7.50 £21.00

175ML
CARTA VIEJA 13% £5.25
MERLOT, CHILE
Rich notes of berries.
EL CIPRES 13% £5.95
MALBEC, ARGENTINA
Soft aromas of red fruit and light oak
smoke finish.
TERRA NOBLE 13.5% £490

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

PROSECCO 1%
VILLA ARFANTA, ITALY

Rich, fruity and full of mineral flavour.

SPARKLING ROSE 11.5%
LAMBERTI, ITALY

Description here.

CHAMPAICNE 12%
GONET, FRANCE

250ML

£7.50

£7.75

£6.60

125ML

£5.95

£5.95

BOTTLE

£21.00

£22.50

£18.95

BOTTLE

£25.00

£25.00

£43.00



VODKA

BRECON FIVE
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS
SIPSMITHS

GREY GOOSE

CHASE MARMALADE

CRYSTAL HEAD

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

SPIRITS

ALL SERVED IN 25ML MEASUREMENTS EXCEPT WHERE OTHERWISE STATED

43%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

£3.60

£3.70

£3.90

£4.80

£4.80

£5.70

GIN

PORTOBELLO

JENSENS

WHITLEY NEILL LONDON DRY
BOBBY'S SCHEIDAM
MOONSHINE KID WOLFS NOSE
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY

THE BOTANIST

KING OF SOHO

BIMBER

BATHTUB GIN

JINZU

V.J.O.P. SIPSMITH

PINK PEPPER GIN

MONKEY 47 GIN

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

40%

43%

42%

42%

43%

41.6%

46%

42%

42%

43.3%

41.3%

10%

9.2%

1%

£4.80

£4.90

£5.50

£6.50

£7.90

£9.70

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£5.20

£5.20

£5.90

£6.50

£8.50



RUM SINGLE MALT & BLENDED WHISKEY

PLANTATION 3 STARS WHITE RUM 25ML 41.2% £4.80 MONKEY SHOULDER 25ML 40% £3.90
PLANTATION BARBADOS GRAN 25ML 40% £4.90 SMOKEHEAD ISLAY SINGLE MALT WHISKY  25ML 43% £4.00
RESERVA 5 Year Old
) HIGHLAND PARK 12 Year Old 25ML 40% £4.40
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO 25ML 40% £5.50
WOLFBURN SHERRY OAK 25ML 46% £4.65
PINK PIGEON VANILLA RUM 25ML 40% £6.50
LAPHROAIG 10 Year Old 25ML 40% £4.70
WOOD'S 100 OLD NAVY RUM 25ML 57% £7.90
5 BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 Year Old 25ML 40% £4.75
PLANTATION GUATEMALA GRAN ANEJO  25ML 42% £9.70
SPRINGBANK 10 Year Old 25ML 46% £4.80
ELEMENTS EIGHT SPICED RUM 25ML 40% £4.90
TALISKER 10 Year Old 25ML 458% £495
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE 25ML 40% £490
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 25ML 40% £4.90 DALWHINNIE 15 Year Old 25ML 43% £5.00
PYRAT XO 25ML 40% £4.90 CAOL ILA12 Year Old 25ML 43% £510
DALMORE 12 Year Old 25ML 40% £510
ARDBEG 10 Year Old 25ML 46% £5.30
MACALLAN 12 Year Old 25ML 40% £6.25
SPRINGBANK 15 Year Old 25ML 46% £6.30
LAGAVULIN 16 Year Old 25ML 43% £6.50
BRUICHLADDICH 25 Year Old 25ML 50% £15.20
PEAT SIDE 5 Year Old 25ML 46% £6.80
TALISKER 18 Year Old 25ML 458% £8.00

GLENGOYNE 18 Year Old 25ML 43% £9.50



HIGHLAND PARK 18 Year Old
TALISKER 25 Year Old

MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 25 Year Old

IRISH WHISKEY

TEELINGS

REDBREAST 12 Year Old

JAPANESE WHISKEY

HIBIKI JAPENESE HARMONY
YAMAZAKI 12
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ml

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

43%

54.2%

43%

46%

40%

43%

43%

51.4%

45%

£11.50

£32.00

£64.00

£4.40

£5.50

£6.40

£6.30

£4.45

£9.40

AMERICAN WHISKEY

EVAN WILLIAMS EXTRA

OLD GRANDAD BOURBON

TINCUP

KNOB CREEK 9 Year Old

RITTENHOUSE BOTTLED IN
BOND RYE WHISKEY

MAKER'S MARK

SAZERAC STRAIGHT RYE

BLANTON'S SINGLE BARREL ORIGINAL

BLANTON'S GOLD

STAGG JR.

BOOKERS 6 Year Old

EAGLES RARE

GEORGE T. STAGG

WHISTLE PIG

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

43%

40%

42%

50%

50%

45%

45%

46.5%

47%

67.2%

64.25%

45%

71.5%

50%

£3.50

£3.60

£4.30

£6.50

£4.40

£4.90

£5.30

£8.00

£6.50

£8.60

£10.00

£12.90

£18.00

£3.90



MEZCAL & TEQUILA
COCKTAILS

EL JIMADOR BLANCO 25ML --% £3.50
CALLE 23 BLANCO 25ML 40% £375
CALLE 23 REPOSADO 25ML 40% £3.75 GLAss
CALLE 23 ANEJO 25ML 40% £4.00
VESPER £7.50
ALIPUS SAN JUAN MEZCAL 25ML 47.8% £4.60 A dry martini made with Portobello Gin and Dolin Dry Vermouth
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO 25ML 38% £5.00 NEGRONI £7.50
Portobello Gin, Campari, Dolin Dry Vermouth and a slice of orange
MR LYANS MARTINI £8.00
OTHER SPIRITS Portobello Gin, Vermouth, olive and lemon peel.
MR LYANS OLD FASHIONED £8.50
CAMPAR] 25ML 25% £195 A smokey drink made with whiskey, bitters and lapsang.
SALIZIA AMARETTO VENEZIANO 25ML 28% £3.50
APEROL SPRITZ £7.50 £24.95

Aperol Spritz, Prosecco, soda and orange.



SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT
HALF
Coca Cola £1.50
Diet Coke £1.50
Schweppes Lemonade £1.50
FEVER TREE

Tonic Water

Natural Light Tonic Water
Mediterranean Tonic Water
Elderflower Tonic Water
Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Lemon Tonic

PINT

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

BOTTLE

£175

£1.75

£175

£175

£175

£175

£1.75

WATER

Acqua Panna /S. Pellegrino

EAGER JUICES

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Tomato Juice

Pineapple Juice

BOTTLE

£3.00

GLASS

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50



