

## **BOTTLES & CANS**

# **DRINKS MENU**

OLD STREET / SHOREDITCH

#### **PALE ALES & IPAS**

SHAPESHIFTER Fourpure	330ML	6.4%	£4.80
HIGH WIRE Magic Rock	330ML	5.3%	£4.90
CANNONBALL Magic Rock	330ML	7.4%	£5.50
I LOVE YOU HUNNY BUNNY Siren	330ML	6.3%	£6.50
DEUCEBOX Fourpure	330ML	8.3%	£7.90
COMFORTABLE SILENCE Siren	330ML	6%	£9.70

#### **LAGERS & PILSNERS**

PILS Fourpure	330ML	4.7%	£3.75
BRICK LANE Redchurch	330ML	4.7%	£4.50
PILS Rothaus	330ML	5.1%	£4.75
SANTO DEL FRIO Siren	330ML	5%	£4.95
NICO Orbit	330ML	4.8%	£4.95



#### **PALE ALES & IPAS**

PATER 6 St Bernardus	330ML	4.5%	£4.80
WIT St Bernardus	330ML	4.5%	£4.90
SHREDDER Magic Rock	330ML	4.7%	£5.50
DUBBEL Westmalle	330ML	8%	£6.50
TRIPLE St Bernardus	330ML	10%	£7.90
6 Rochefort	330ML	7.5%	£9.70
ORVAL	330ML	6.2%	£4.90
KWAK	330ML	8.4%	£4.90
PEEL Orbit	330ML	4.3%	£4.90
SAISON Dupont	330ML	6.5%	£4.90
BLONDE Achel	330ML	8%	£5.20
BRUIN Achel	330ML	8%	£5.20
ABT 12 St Bernardus	330ML	10%	£5.90
8 Rochefort	330ML	9.2%	£6.50
10 Rochefort	330ML	11%	£8.50

### **STOUTS & PORTERS**

BROKEN DREAM Siren 33	30ML 6.	.5% £5.0	60
-----------------------	---------	----------	----

#### **SOURS & LAMBICS**

POMPELMOCELLO Siren	330ML	4%	£5.85
PINA MOJITO Magic Rock	330ML	5.5%	£5.95
ORCHARD Redchurch	330ML	7%	£5.95
ON SKINS CHERRY Redchurch	330ML	6.6%	£6.25
GUEUZE Hanssens	375ML	6%	£7.50
GEUZE Cantillon	375ML	5%	£7.95
OUDBEITJE Hanssens	375ML	6%	£8.95
GUEZE 3 Fonteinen	375ML	6%	£8.95
GEUZE Tilquin	375ML	6%	£8.95
KRIEK Hanssens	375ML	6%	£9.30
KRIEK Cantillon	375ML	5%	£9.95
ROSE DE GAMBRINUS Cantillon	375ML	5%	£9.95
EXPERIMENTAL CASSIS Hanssens	375ML	6%	£10.50
EXPERIMENTAL FRAMBOISE Hanssens	375ML	6%	£10.95

#### **ALC FREE & GLUTEN FREE**

PILS Rothaus	330ML	0%	£3.75
WEISSE Rothaus	500ML	0%	£3.75
BLONDE Espiga	330ML	0%	£4.80

## **WINE LIST**

125ML MEASUREMENTS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

#### **WHITE**

		175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
VILLA ARFANTA PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY Delicately fruity with an ensemble of aromas of great finesse.	11.5%	£5.25	£7.50	£21.00
CARTA VIEJA SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE Delicately fruity with an ensemble of aromas of great finesse.	12.5%	£5.50	£8.40	£24.00
CARTA VIEJA VIOGNER, CHILE	13.5%	£5.25	£7.50	£21.00

### ROSÉ

		175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
DOMAINE DE PELLEHAUT FRANCE Rich pink in colour and full of fruit blossom aroma.	12%	£5.25	£7.50	£21.00

#### **RED**

		175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
CARTA VIEJA MERLOT, CHILE Rich notes of berries.	13%	£5.25	£7.50	£21.00
EL CIPRES MALBEC, ARGENTINA Soft aromas of red fruit and light oak smoke finish.	13%	£5.95	£7.75	£22.50
TERRA NOBLE CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE	13.5%	£4.90	£6.60	£18.95

### **CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING**

		125ML	ROLLE
PROSECCO VILLA ARFANTA, ITALY Rich, fruity and full of mineral flavour.	11%	£5.95	£25.00
SPARKLING ROSE LAMBERTI, ITALY Description here.	11.5%	£5.95	£25.00
CHAMPAIGNE GONET, FRANCE	12%		£43.00

# **SPIRITS**

ALL SERVED IN 25ML MEASUREMENTS EXCEPT WHERE OTHERWISE STATED

### **VODKA**

BRECON FIVE	25ML	43%	£3.60
ZUBRÓWKA BISON GRASS	25ML	40%	£3.70
SIPSMITHS	25ML	40%	£3.90
GREY GOOSE	25ML	40%	£4.80
CHASE MARMALADE	25ML	40%	£4.80
CRYSTAL HEAD	25ML	40%	£5.70

### **GIN**

PORTOBELLO	25ML	40%	£4.80
JENSENS	25ML	43%	£4.90
WHITLEY NEILL LONDON DRY	25ML	42%	£5.50
BOBBY'S SCHEIDAM	25ML	42%	£6.50
MOONSHINE KID WOLFS NOSE	25ML	43%	£7.90
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY	25ML	41.6%	£9.70
THE BOTANIST	25ML	46%	£4.90
KING OF SOHO	25ML	42%	£4.90
BIMBER	25ML	42%	£4.90
BATHTUB GIN	25ML	43.3%	£5.20
JINZU	25ML	41.3%	£5.20
V.J.O.P. SIPSMITH	25ML	10%	£5.90
PINK PEPPER GIN	25ML	9.2%	£6.50
MONKEY 47 GIN	25ML	11%	£8.50

### **RUM**

PLANTATION 3 STARS WHITE RUM	25ML	41.2%	£4.80
PLANTATION BARBADOS GRAN RESERVA 5 Year Old	25ML	40%	£4.90
DIPLOMÁTICO MANTUANO	25ML	40%	£5.50
PINK PIGEON VANILLA RUM	25ML	40%	£6.50
WOOD'S 100 OLD NAVY RUM	25ML	57%	£7.90
PLANTATION GUATEMALA GRAN AÑEJO	25ML	42%	£9.70
ELEMENTS EIGHT SPICED RUM	25ML	40%	£4.90
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE	25ML	40%	£4.90
DIPLOMÁTICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA	25ML	40%	£4.90
PYRAT XO	25ML	40%	£4.90

### **SINGLE MALT & BLENDED WHISKEY**

MONKEY SHOULDER	25ML	40%	£3.90
SMOKEHEAD ISLAY SINGLE MALT WHISKY	25ML	43%	£4.00
HIGHLAND PARK 12 Year Old	25ML	40%	£4.40
WOLFBURN SHERRY OAK	25ML	46%	£4.65
LAPHROAIG 10 Year Old	25ML	40%	£4.70
BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 Year Old	25ML	40%	£4.75
SPRINGBANK 10 Year Old	25ML	46%	£4.80
TALISKER 10 Year Old	25ML	45.8%	£4.95
DALWHINNIE 15 Year Old	25ML	43%	£5.00
CAOL ILA 12 Year Old	25ML	43%	£5.10
DALMORE 12 Year Old	25ML	40%	£5.10
ARDBEG 10 Year Old	25ML	46%	£5.30
MACALLAN 12 Year Old	25ML	40%	£6.25
SPRINGBANK 15 Year Old	25ML	46%	£6.30
LAGAVULIN 16 Year Old	25ML	43%	£6.50
BRUICHLADDICH 25 Year Old	25ML	50%	£15.20
PEAT SIDE 5 Year Old	25ML	46%	£6.80
TALISKER 18 Year Old	25ML	45.8%	£8.00
GLENGOYNE 18 Year Old	25ML	43%	£9.50

HIGHLAND PARK 18 Year Old	25ML	43%	£11.50
TALISKER 25 Year Old	25ML	54.2%	£32.00
MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 25 Year Old	25ML	43%	£64.00

#### **IRISH WHISKEY**

TEELINGS	25ML	46%	£4.40
REDBREAST 12 Year Old	25ml	40%	£5.50

#### **JAPANESE WHISKEY**

HIBIKI JAPENESE HARMONY	25ML	43%	£6.40
YAMAZAKI 12	25ML	43%	£6.30
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	25ML	51.4%	£4.45
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN	25ML	45%	£9.40

#### **AMERICAN WHISKEY**

EVAN WILLIAMS EXTRA	25ML	43%	£3.50
OLD GRANDAD BOURBON	25ML	40%	£3.60
TINCUP	25ML	42%	£4.30
KNOB CREEK 9 Year Old	25ML	50%	£6.50
RITTENHOUSE BOTTLED IN BOND RYE WHISKEY	25ML	50%	£4.40
MAKER'S MARK	25ML	45%	£4.90
SAZERAC STRAIGHT RYE	25ML	45%	£5.30
BLANTON'S SINGLE BARREL ORIGINAL	25ML	46.5%	£8.00
BLANTON'S GOLD	25ML	47%	£6.50
STAGG JR.	25ML	67.2%	£8.60
BOOKERS 6 Year Old	25ML	64.25%	£10.00
EAGLES RARE	25ML	45%	£12.90
GEORGE T. STAGG	25ML	71.5%	£18.00
WHISTLE PIG	25ML	50%	£3.90

### **MEZCAL & TEQUILA**

EL JIMADOR BLANCO	25ML	%	£3.50
CALLE 23 BLANCO	25ML	40%	£3.75
CALLE 23 REPOSADO	25ML	40%	£3.75
CALLE 23 ANEJO	25ML	40%	£4.00
ALIPUS SAN JUAN MEZCAL	25ML	47.8%	£4.60
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO	25ML	38%	£5.00

#### **OTHER SPIRITS**

CAMPARI	25ML	25%	£1.95
SALIZIA AMARETTO VENEZIANO	25ML	28%	£3.50

# **COCKTAILS**

### **GLASS**

VESPER A dry martini made with Portobello Gin and Dolin Dry Vermouth	£7.50
NEGRONI Portobello Gin, Campari, Dolin Dry Vermouth and a slice of orange	£7.50
MR LYANS MARTINI Portobello Gin, Vermouth, olive and lemon peel.	£8.00
MR LYANS OLD FASHIONED A smokey drink made with whiskey, bitters and lapsang.	£8.50

#### **GLASS PITCHER**

APEROL SPRITZ	£7.50	£24.95
Aperol Spritz, Prosecco, soda and orange.		

# **SOFT DRINKS**

### **DRAUGHT**

	HALF	PINT
Coca Cola	£1.50	£3.00
Diet Coke	£1.50	£3.00
Schweppes Lemonade	£1.50	£3.00

#### **FEVER TREE**

#### **BOTTLE**

Tonic Water	£1.75
Natural Light Tonic Water	£1.75
Mediterranean Tonic Water	£1.75
Elderflower Tonic Water	£1.75
Ginger Beer	£1.75
Ginger Ale	£1.75
Lemon Tonic	£1.75

#### **WATER**

#### **BOTTLE**

Acqua Panna / S. Pellegrino	£3.00	
•		

### **EAGER JUICES**

	GLASS
Orange Juice	£2.50
Apple Juice	£2.50
Tomato Juice	£2.50
Pineapple Juice	£2.50